
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

07200087 

China Delta Export Ltd 

|/We 
Richard Toone 
Russell Square House 

10-12 Russell Square 

London 

WC1B 5LF 

Ken Touhey 
Russell Square House 

10-12 Russell Square 

London 

WC1B S5LF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 December 2011 

Signed 
Date 22 December 2011 

Chantrey Vellacott DFK 
Russell Square House 

10-12 Russell Square 

London 
WC1B 5LF 

Ref CHIN47398/RHT/JPM/RS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

*A117Z1V7* 

A03 

A19 

24/01/2012 #31 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

*ADOVCJXD* 

24/12/2011 #221 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

China Delta Export Ltd 

on the 22 December 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Le AuL NN ~VAJL oR 

Signed ‘ 

Dated v7 San wet? 



Insolvency Act 1986 

CHINA DELTA EXPORT LIMITED 

DIRECTORS' ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 22 DECEMBER 2011 

Cost Estimated 

A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Realisable 

Book Value Values 

£ £ 

Assets 

Rent Deposit 18,900 4,914 

Cash at Bank 77,851 77,851 

Staff Loans 20,500 uncertain 

VAT Refund 3,226 1,890 

Operating System 27,000 nil 

Laptop Computers 7,110 3,555 

Investment in Delta Tainjin Supply Chain Limited 454,269 nil 

Other Investments 435 nil 

Intercompany Loan 4,910 nil 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors 614,201 88,210 

Signature t Date anne hell 
C " ra 7 



Insolvency Act 1986 

CHINA DELTA EXPORT LIMITED 

DIRECTORS' ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 22 DECEMBER 2011 

Estimated 

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable 

Values 

Estimated Total Assets Available for Preferential Creditors 

(Carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 42,775 

(42,775) 

Estimated Surplus As Regards Preferential Creditors 

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property Where Applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated Total Assets Available For Floating Charge Creditor 

Debts Secured By Floating Charges 

Estimated Deficiency/Surplus Of Assets After Floating Charges 

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property Where Applicable (brought down) 

Total Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured Non Preferential Claims (Excluding Any Shortfall To Floating 

Charge Holder) 

HMRC 125,271 

Landlord nl 

Employees' Residual Claims 348,138 

Consultants' Clams 85,587 

Trade & Expense Creditors 91,214 

Paul Taylor Loan 604,694 

Loans 100,000 

Unpaid share caprtal in subsidiary 248,853 

(1,603,757) 

Estimated Deficiency As Regards Non Preferential Creditors 

(Excluding Any Shortfall To Floating Charge Holders) 

Shortfall To Floating Charge Holder (brought down) 

Estimated Deficiency As Regards Creditors 

Members Capital 

Share Capital 1,822,728 

Estimated Total Deficiency As Regards Mémbers 

Signature. 7 q Date nf v/Le \ 

, Carmanhall 